

# Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

## **Registration Number :03AADCT1597R1ZR**

1.	Legal Name		TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited				
2.	Trade Name, if any		TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited				
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	<b>Constitution of Business</b>	Private Limited Company					
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of	NH-54, Indocan Factory, Village Pakka, Talwandi Road, Indocan Factory Outlet & Food Court,, Faridkot, Faridkot, Punjab, 151203				
6.	Date of Liability		03/02/2023				
7.	Date of Validity		From	03/02/2023	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration		Regular	egular			
9.	9. Particulars of Approving			Punjab Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature							
Name Tanul G		oyal					
<b>Designation</b> Excise A		And Taxation Officer-cum- State Tax Officer					
Jurisdictional Office Faridkot			- Ward No.1				
Date of issue of Certificate 06/05/20			023				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 06/05/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AADCT1597R1ZR

### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

Legal Name TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

Trade Name, if any TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

Additional trade names, if

any

## Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Null, Bollywood Gully, Chandigarh Patiala Highway, Adjoining Chandigarh Royale City, Karala, Patiala, Punjab, 140601



#### Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 03AADCT1597R1ZR

Legal Name TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

Trade Name, if any TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

Additional trade names, if

any

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

1

2

Name KARAN KAPUR

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Darpan Sevanti Mehta

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra